



2017 10 24

22

₺	₺	₺	₺	₺	₺	₺
	2017 10 23		34,000	\$4.3000	23,542,000	5.6828%
	2017 10 23		6,000	\$4.3000	23,536,000	5.6813%
2017 \$ 10			6 ̂	̂	1	̂ ̂

	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2300	23,522,000	5.6779%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2300	23,520,000	5.6775%
	2017 10 23		6,000	\$4.2600	23,514,000	5.6760%
	2017 10 23		6,000	\$4.2600	23,508,000	5.6746%
	2017 10 23		10,000	\$4.2600	23,498,000	5.6721%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2600	23,496,000	5.6717%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2500	23,494,000	5.6712%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2500	23,492,000	5.6707%
	2017 10 23		8,000	\$4.2500	23,484,000	5.6688%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2500	23,482,000	5.6683%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2500	23,480,000	5.6678%

	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2500	23,478,000	5.6673%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.1800	23,476,000	5.6668%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2000	23,474,000	5.6664%
	2017 10 23		28,000	\$4.2000	23,446,000	5.6596%
	2017 10 23		10,000	\$4.2400	23,436,000	5.6572%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.2400	23,434,000	5.6567%
	2017 10 23		10,000	\$4.1900	23,424,000	5.6543%
	2017 10 23		10,000	\$4.1900	23,414,000	5.6519%
	2017 10 23		8,000	\$4.1900	23,406,000	5.6499%
	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.1900	23,404,000	5.6495%
	2017 10 23		10,000	\$4.1700	23,394,000	5.6470%



	2017 10 23		2,000	\$4.1700	23,392,000	5.6466%
	2017 10 23		8,000	\$4.1800	23,384,000	5.6446%
	2017 10 23		8,000	\$4.1600	23,376,000	5.6427%
	2017 10 23		10,000	\$4.1600	23,366,000	5.6403%
	2017 10 23		6,000	\$4.1600	23,360,000	5.6388%
	2017 10 23		6,000	\$4.1600	23,354,000	5.6374%

(6)

NA /